AEDR-850x
3 Channel Refl ective Incremental Encoders
Data Sheet
Description
The AEDR-850X encoder is the smallest 3 channels optical
encoder with digital outputs in the market employing
refl ective technology for motion control purposes. The
encoder is designed to operate over –20°C to 85°C tem-

Data subject to change. Copyright © 2014–2016 Avago Technologies. All rights reserved.
AV02-2790EN  -  October 7, 2016
Ordering Information
Index Gating
A E D R  –  8 5 0 x  –  x 0 x
0 – Gated   90º e
1 – Gated 180º e
2 – Gated 360º e
Shipping Units
0 – 1000 pcs
2 – 100 pcs
Packaging
1 – Tape and Reel
Note: Avago Technologies encoders are not recommended for use in safety critical applications, e.g., ABS braking
systems, power steering, life support systems and critical care medical equipment. Avago’s products and software are
not specifi cally designed, manufactured or authorized for sale as parts, components or assemblies for the planning, con-
struction, maintenance or direct operation of a nuclear facility or for use in medical devices or applications. Customers
are solely responsible, and waive all rights to make claims against Avago or its suppliers, for all losses, damage, expense
or liability in connection with such use. Please contact your local sales representative if more clarifi cation is needed.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Broadcom Limited:
  AEDR-8500-100  AEDR-8500-102  AEDR-8501-100  AEDR-8501-102  AEDR-8502-100  AEDR-8502-102